12 MAY NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE
Maximum
Permit Quantity
Proprietor Product No. for Sale Product Name
Shell Chemicals (NZ) Counter 20G 3359/3 1000 kg Croppers 2,4,5T
Lid. Ester Double
ICI NZ Ltd. Vincit 3702/3 15kg Strength
Bayer NZ Ltd. Bayfidan 5DF 3817/1 100 kg Duston 15
May & Baker Advance 3828/1 1000

litres
Dated at Wellington this 3rd day of May 1988.

F. G. NORTH, Secretary of the Pesticides Board. 2
go4977

Pesticide Product Revocation Notice 1987

(No. 4386; Ag. P.B. 5/1)

Pursuant to section 29 (4) of the Pesticides Act 1979, the
Pesticides Board hereby gives notice that the following
product registrations have been revoked:

Effective
Registration Grounds for Date of
Product Name No. Revocation Revocation
Delan 75 WP 18 Requested by 31/10/87
proprietor
Shell MCPA 46 Requested by 31/12/87
proprietor
Brassicol 75 64 Requested by 30/11/87
proprietor
Ispray Lindane 20E 131 Requested by 30/10/87
proprietor
ICI 2,4-DB 177 Requested by 31/10/87
proprietor
Rural, 2,4,5,-T 241 Requested by 31/10/87
Ester 80 proprietor
(Volatile)
Shell MCPB 266 Requested by 31/12/87
proprietor
Mobil Weedicide 293 Requested by 31/10/87
18 proprietor
Mobil Weedicide P 294 Requested by 31/10/87
proprietor
Ispray Zineb 323 Requested by 31/10/87
proprietor
Shell Weedkiller W 377 Requested by 31/12/87
proprietor
Ortho Dibrom 8 455 Requested by 31/10/87
proprietor
Imidan 75 588 Requested by 31/10/87
proprietor
FCC Lindane 200 593 Requested by 31/10/87
proprietor
Elapon 642 Requested by 31/10/87
proprietor
Tedion V-18EC 770 Requested by 31/10/87
proprietor
Solvigran 788 Requested by 31/10/87
proprietor
Phosphorised : 806 Requested by 31/10/87
Pollard Pellets proprietor
DDT Prills 963 Requested by 31/10/87
proprietor
Mobil Red 1027 Requested by 31/10/87
Spraying Oil proprietor
Simmonds Copper 1036 Requested by 30/4/88
Oxychloride proprietor
Rodent Bait 1065 Requested by 29/2/88
proprietor
Ispray Dinocap 1081 Requested by 31/10/87
proprietor
ICI Malathion 50 1110 Requested by 31/10/87
proprietor
Euparen 1157 Requested by 31/10/87
proprietor
Gramothian 60 1269 Requested by 31/10/87
proprietor
Shell Premium 1433 Requested by 31/12/87
Late Winter Oil proprietor
Ispray Dichlone 1473 Requested by 31/10/87

50W proprietor

Croppers 2,4-D
Ester
Croppers 2,4,5-T
Ester
Croppers 2,4-D
Amine
Croppers MCPA

Ispray Vitavax SP
Kontrol 5
Furadan

Bypon

Ispray Dodine
Ispray Blend 78
Croppers MCPB
Ro-Neet

Fatty Pack Rat
Killer
Atrazine 80

Shell Atrazine
Sencor

Shell DNBP
Frenock

Eptam

Shell Simazine 80
Shell 2,4-D
Supercearex

Handy-Pak
Malathion 25%
Handy-Pak Thiram

Spray
Handy-Pak
Amitrole 90
Handy-Pak
Carbaryl 80%
Handy-Pak Tomato
Spray
Handy-Pak
Thiophanate 80
Handy-Pak
Universal
Handy-Pak Sulphur
80
Handy-Pak Rose &
Ornamental
Spray
Handy-Pak Copper
Spray
Handy-Pak All
Purpose
Handy-Pak Captan
80
Ispray Disulfotan
10G
Parathion 80EC

Registration
No.

1488

1499
1500
1501
1507
1508
1575
1635
1646
1689
1733
1737
1799
1913
1953
1981
1982
2004
2073
2090
2117
2177
2191
2208
2231
2232
2233
2234
2235
2236
2237
2238

2239

2240
2241
2259
2278
2401

Grounds for
Revocation

Requested by
proprietor

Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor

Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor

1963

Effective
Date of
Revocation

31/11/87

31/10/87
30/11/87
30/11/87
30/11/87
30/11/87
31/10/87

30/4/88
31/10/87
31/12/87
31/10/87
31/10/87
30/11/87
31/10/87

29/2/88
30/11/87
31/12/87
31/10/87
31/10/87
31/10/87
31/10/87
31/12/87
31/12/87
31/12/87
30/11/87
30/11/87
30/11/87
30/11/87
30/11/87
30/11/87
30/11/87
30/11/87

30/11/87

30/11/87
30/11/87
30/11/87
31/10/87

30/11/87



