Proprietor	Produ	Permit uct No.	Maximum Quantity for Sale	Product Name	Registration No.	Grounds for Revocation	Effective Date of Revocation
Shell Chemicals (NZ)	Counter 2		1000 kg	Croppers 2,4,5-T	1488	Requested by	31/11/87
Ltd. ICI NZ Ltd.	Vincit	3702/3	15 kg	Ester Double Strength		proprietor	
Bayer NZ Ltd. May & Baker	Bayfidan 5 Advance	5DF 3817/1 3828/1	100 kg 1000	Duston 15	1499	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87
•			litres	Croppers 2,4-D Ester	1500	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87
Dated at Wellington this 3rd day of May 1988.  F. G. NORTH, Secretary of the Pesticides Board. 2				Croppers 2,4,5-T	1501	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87
go4977	etary of the P	esticides board.	2	Ester Croppers 2,4-D	1507	Requested by	30/11/87
Pesticide Product Revocation Notice 1987				Amine Croppers MCPA	1508	proprietor Requested by	30/11/87
(No. 4386; Ag. P.	B. 5/1)		1070	Ispray Vitavax SP	1575	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87
Pursuant to section Pesticides Board h	29 (4) of the ereby gives	e Pesticides Act notice that the	1979, the following	Kontrol 5	1635	proprietor Requested by	30/4/88
product registrations				Furadan	1646	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87
	Registration	Grounds for	Effective Date of	Bypon	1689	proprietor Requested by	31/12/87
Product Name Delan 75 WP	<i>No.</i> 18	Revocation Requested by	Revocation 31/10/87	Ispray Dodine	1733	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87
		proprietor			1737	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87
Shell MCPA	46	Requested by proprietor	31/12/87	Ispray Blend 78		proprietor	
Brassicol 75	64	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87	Croppers MCPB	1799	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87
Ispray Lindane 20E	131	Requested by proprietor	30/10/87	Ro-Neet	1913	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87
ICI 2,4-DB	177	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Fatty Pack Rat Killer	1953	Requested by proprietor	29/2/88
Rural, 2,4,5,-T	241	Requested by	31/10/87	Atrazine 80	1981	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87
Ester 80 (Volatile)	266	proprietor	01/10/07	Shell Atrazine	1982	Requested by	31/12/87
Shell MCPB	266	Requested by proprietor	31/12/87	Sencor	2004	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87
Mobil Weedicide 18	293	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Shell DNBP	2073	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87
Mobil Weedicide P	294	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Frenock	2090	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87
Ispray Zineb	323	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Eptam	2117	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87
Shell Weedkiller W	377	Requested by	31/12/87	Shell Simazine 80	2177	proprietor Requested by	31/12/87
Ortho Dibrom 8	455	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87			proprietor	
Imidan 75	588	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87	Shell 2,4-D	2191	Requested by proprietor	31/12/87
FCC Lindane 200	593	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87	Supercearex	2208	Requested by proprietor	31/12/87
Elapon	642	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87	Handy-Pak Malathion 25%	2231	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87
Tedion V-18EC	770	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87	Handy-Pak Thiram Spray	2232	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87
		proprietor		Handy-Pak	2233	Requested by	30/11/87
Solvigran	788	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Amitrole 90 Handy-Pak	2234	proprietor Requested by	30/11/87
Phosphorised Pollard Pellets	806	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Carbaryl 80% Handy-Pak Tomato	2235	proprietor Requested by	30/11/87
DDT Prills	963	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Spray Handy-Pak	2236	proprietor Requested by	30/11/87
Mobil Red Spraying Oil	1027	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Thiophanate 80 Handy-Pak	2237	proprietor Requested by	30/11/87
Simmonds Copper Oxychloride	1036	Requested by proprietor	30/4/88	Universal Handy-Pak Sulphur	2238	proprietor Requested by	30/11/87
Rodent Bait	1065	Requested by	29/2/88	80		proprietor	
Ispray Dinocap	1081	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87	Handy-Pak Rose & Ornamental	2239	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87
ICI Malathion 50	1110	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87	Spray Handy-Pak Copper	2240	Requested by	30/11/87
Euparen	1157	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87	Spray Handy-Pak All	2241	proprietor Requested by	30/11/87
Gramothian 60	1269	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87	Purpose Handy-Pak Captan	2259	proprietor Requested by	30/11/87
Shell Premium	1433	proprietor Requested by	31/12/87	80 Ispray Disulfotan	2278	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87
Late Winter Oil		proprietor		10G		proprietor	
Ispray Dichlone 50W	1473	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Parathion 80EC	2401	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87